has received a Letter of Acceptance (LoA) from the Vijayawada Railway Division for the provision 
of an IP-based Integrated Passenger Information System at ANV and YLM Railway Stations under 
the Vijayawada Division. 

The total contract value amounts to ₹1,49,88,884.77 (Rupees One Crore Forty-Nine Lakh Eighty-
Eight Thousand Eight Hundred Eighty-Four and Seventy-Seven Paise Only). 

In compliance with SEBI Circular No. SEBI/HO/CFD/CFD-PoD-1/P/CIR/2023/123 dated July 13, 
2023, the requisite additional details are enclosed herewith. 

This is for the information of all the stakeholders of the Company.

[...]

Information System 

4 Whether order(s)/contract(s) have 
been awarded on a nomination 
basis 

No, direct order participated through Tender 

5 Whether the order(s)/contract(s) is 
domestic or international 

Domestic 

6 Estimated value of 
order(s)/contract(s) 

₹1,49,88,884.77/- (Rupees One Crore Forty-
Nine Lakh Eighty-Eight Thousand Eight 
Hundred Eighty-Four and Seventy-Seven 
Paise Only) 

7 Time period for execution / 
completion 

12 Months from the date of execution of 
Agreement. 

8 Significant Terms and Conditions Terms and Conditions will be finalized at the 
time of execution of Agreement 

9 Additional details (in brief) Order received for design, supply, installation,